INSTITUTE CODE
50582

50940

13190

53206

16221

23357

35120

50821

50735

50926

INSTITUTE NAME

Al Islam Technical and
Educational Institute, Aushila,
Savar, Dhaka

ALhaj Abdul Hashem Khan
UCEP School, Dhaka

Anowara Vocational Training
Institute, Dinajpur

Apex Learning Centre (ALC),
Gazipur,

Aroni Eco Center for Skill
Development (AECSD),
Rangpur

ASHRAI Technical Training
Center (ATTC), Rajshabhi,

ASIA Technical Training
Center (ATTC), Khulna

Asia Technical Training
Center, Mirpur-1, Dhaka

ATAB Tourism Training
Institute (ATTI), Dhaka

AYAT Care Training Institute
(ACTI), Dhaka

EIIN

EMAIL

alislam.institute@gmail.com

sufia.khanom@ucepbd.org
marfatnew@gmail.com

learning-
centre@apexholdings.com

aecsd.rangpur@gmail.com

salafiattc@gmail.com

asiatechnical1999@gmail.co
m

asiatechnical@yahoo.com

atab@citch.net
atti.atab@gmail.com

rabeya.k@ayatskills.com

PHONE
01985903055

01724176880

01713766360

01992028480

01911647786

01711528934

01713036999
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