INSTITUTE CODE	INSTITUTE NAME	EIIN	EMAIL	PHONE	DIVISION	DISTRICT
50582	Al Islam Technical and Educational Institute, Aushila, Savar, Dhaka		alislam.institute@gmail.com	01985903055	DHAKA	DHAKA
50940	ALhaj Abdul Hashem Khan UCEP School, Dhaka		sufia.khanom@ucepbd.org	01724176880	DHAKA	DHAKA
13190	Anowara Vocational Training Institute, Dinajpur		marfatnew@gmail.com		RANGPUR	DINAJPUR
53206	Apex Learning Centre (ALC), Gazipur,		learning- centre@apexholdings.com		DHAKA	GAZIPUR
16221	Aroni Eco Center for Skill Development (AECSD), Rangpur		aecsd.rangpur@gmail.com	01713766360	RANGPUR	RANGPUR
23357	ASHRAI Technical Training Center (ATTC), Rajshahi,		salafiattc@gmail.com	01992028480	RAJSHAHI	RAJSHAHI
35120	ASIA Technical Training Center (ATTC), Khulna		asiatechnical1999@gmail.co	01911647786	KHULNA	KHULNA
50821	Asia Technical Training Center, Mirpur-1, Dhaka		asiatechnical@yahoo.com	01711528934	DHAKA	DHAKA
50735	ATAB Tourism Training Institute (ATTI), Dhaka		atab@citch.net atti.atab@gmail.com		DHAKA	DHAKA
50926	AYAT Care Training Institute (ACTI), Dhaka		rabeya.k@ayatskills.com	01713036999	DHAKA	DHAKA